
 

 

 

 

 

Jan. 15 (Thurs.)   District Directories due to the Conference Secretary & President 

Jan. 24 (Sat.)  9 am Conference Leadership Team Meeting    Zoom 

Jan. 24 (Sat.)   Clarion Call submission deadline to Communications Coordinator 

Mar. 15 (Sun.)   District Treasurers’ report due to Conference Treasurer 

Mar. 28 (Sat.)  9 am Conference Leadership Team Meeting    Zoom 

Apr. 18 (Sat.)  9 am Social Action: Criminalization of Communities of Color Lexington First UMC 

Apr. 23 (Thurs.)   Clarion Call submission deadline to Communications Coordinator 

May 1-3 (Fri.-Sun.)  Women’s Retreat      Beersheba 

May 15-17 (Fri.-Sun.)  Assembly 2026      Indianapolis 

May 23 (Sat.)  9 am Conference Leadership Team Meeting    Zoom 

June 7-10 (Sun.-Wed.)  TWK Annual Conference     Murfreesboro First 

June 15 (Mon.)   District Treasurers’ report due to Conference Treasurer 

June 25-27 (Thurs.-Sat.) Mission u       Scarritt Bennett 

July 24 (Fri.)   Clarion Call submission deadline to Communications Coordinator 

Aug. 1 (Sat.)  9 am Conference Leadership Team Meeting    Zoom 

Aug. 15 (Sat.)   District Reports due to Conference O!icers 

Aug. 22 (Sat.)    9 am-3 pm Rise Against Hunger food packing-Intergenerational Event TBD 

Sept. 15 (Tues.)  District Treasurers’ report due to Conference Treasurer 

Sept. 26 (Sat.)  9 am Conference Annual Meeting     S. Pleasant Grove 

Oct. 24 (Sat.)   Clarion Call submission deadline to Communications Coordinator 

Oct. 24 (Sat.)  9 am Conference Leadership Team Meeting    Zoom 

November   O!icer Training will be conducted with each District  Zoom 

Dec. 15 (Tues.)   District Treasurers’ report due to Conference Treasurer 

To be scheduled: Charter for Racial Justice Event 

The 2026 United Women in Faith Program Resource, Mapping Our Way 

Forward, is about finding our way, mapping our plans, and holding on to 

the balance of grounding and flowing as we do it. In the midst of the 

uncertainties that surround us, we can map our way forward into the 

unknown by holding on to God and our core values, letting them keep us 

grounded as we face each challenge.    


